
2019 NBYA Master 

NBYA 

Blue Fleet 

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 28, Scoring system: Appendix A 
HelmName Fleet SailNo Girl ? Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett 

Ellie Bishop Blue 10422 YES 1st 3.0 (25.0) 5.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 48.0 23.0 

Charlie Hanus Blue 160452   2nd 7.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 (11.0) 8.0 40.0 29.0 

Campbell Carr Blue 21314   3rd 6.0 2.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 (17.0) 49.0 32.0 

Kate Myles Blue 22261 YES 4th 9.0 9.0 6.0 4.0 (12.0) 5.0 45.0 33.0 

Mason Tokarz Blue 22465   5th 13.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 (19.0) 3.0 56.0 37.0 

Bruce Gibson Blue 13032   6th 5.0 3.0 10.0 (14.0) 13.0 12.0 57.0 43.0 

Alice Dunning Blue 1647 Yes 7th 8.0 14.0 (23.0) 5.0 9.0 9.0 68.0 45.0 

Ben Browne Blue 12621   8th (18.0) 13.0 9.0 15.0 1.0 14.0 70.0 52.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Girl ? Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett 

Olivia Soucy Blue 19399 Yes 9th 12.0 17.0 12.0 (18.0) 4.0 10.0 73.0 55.0 

Livvy Barker Blue 18598 Yes 10th (15.0) 7.0 13.0 12.0 10.0 15.0 72.0 57.0 

Owen Warren Blue 5146   11th 10.0 (18.0) 11.0 17.0 17.0 6.0 79.0 61.0 

Moses Densley Blue 13077   12th 14.0 12.0 17.0 7.0 16.0 (21.0) 87.0 66.0 

Nehuel Armenanzas Blue 21167   13th 21.0 15.0 14.0 (22.0) 8.0 18.0 98.0 76.0 

South Fulweiler Blue 16236 Yes 14th (25.0) 8.0 18.0 10.0 20.0 23.0 104.0 79.0 

Bodhi Becker Blue 9266   15th 16.0 21.0 27.0 21.0 (28.0) 13.0 126.0 98.0 

Mason Keramidas Blue 12885   16th 30.0 23.0 19.0 24.0 31.0 (32.0) 159.0 127.0 

Maile Rose Smith Blue 21592 YES 17th 20.0 28.0 30.0 26.0 24.0 (46.0 RET) 174.0 128.0 

Luke Munro Blue 14675   18th (36.0) 29.0 26.0 29.0 25.0 29.0 174.0 138.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Girl ? Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett 

Finnbahr O'Connor Blue 20017   19th 29.0 33.0 29.0 (36.0) 26.0 22.0 175.0 139.0 

Achille Chamberlain Blue 8010   20th 34.0 24.0 (46.0 DNF) 30.0 21.0 31.0 186.0 140.0 

Gavin Jones Blue 190   21st (37.0) 36.0 34.0 33.0 37.0 33.0 210.0 173.0 

Jamie Buffum Blue 12888   22nd 33.0 (46.0 DNF) 46.0 DNF 35.0 34.0 27.0 221.0 175.0 

Braden Stackrow Blue 12617   23rd (46.0 DNC) 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 276.0 230.0 

Declan Walsh Blue 13445   23rd (46.0 DNC) 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 276.0 230.0 

John Eielson Blue 21273   23rd (46.0 DNC) 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 276.0 230.0 

Michael Jamas Blue 22340   23rd (46.0 DNC) 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 276.0 230.0 

Leo Burnham Blue 22501   23rd (46.0 DNC) 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 276.0 230.0 

William Eielson Blue 14582   23rd (46.0 DNC) 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 276.0 230.0 

Red Fleet 



Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A 
HelmName Fleet SailNo Girl ? Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett 

Francie Lewis Red 22586 Yes 1st 1.0 (4.0) 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 12.0 8.0 

Abigail Grandin Red 2907 YES 2nd (2.0) 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 10.0 8.0 

Claire Lewis Red 18890 Yes 3rd 4.0 10.0 4.0 (11.0) 6.0 4.0 39.0 28.0 

Marykate Hanus Red 160434 YES 4th 23.0 11.0 24.0 28.0 (29.0) 11.0 126.0 97.0 

Tyler Simo Red 158645 Yes 5th 17.0 19.0 21.0 19.0 (36.0) 25.0 137.0 101.0 

Hadley Wheeler Red 9171 Yes 6th (46.0 DNC) 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 276.0 230.0 

Alex Behn Red 1   6th (46.0 DNC) 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC 276.0 230.0 

White Fleet 

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A 
HelmName Fleet SailNo Girl ? Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett 

Duffy Macaulay White 5700   1st 11.0 16.0 15.0 20.0 (22.0) 20.0 104.0 82.0 



HelmName Fleet SailNo Girl ? Rank R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett 

Vincent McAteer IV White 14877   2nd 24.0 20.0 16.0 13.0 (27.0) 19.0 119.0 92.0 

Grayson Edge White 18611   3rd 19.0 (27.0) 20.0 16.0 23.0 24.0 129.0 102.0 

Elinor Grant White 19811 YES 4th (27.0) 26.0 22.0 25.0 14.0 16.0 130.0 103.0 

Madeleine Carr White 15599 YES 5th 28.0 22.0 (32.0) 23.0 18.0 28.0 151.0 119.0 

Madeline Kiely White 22823 YES 6th 31.0 (34.0) 25.0 27.0 15.0 26.0 158.0 124.0 

Cameron Jensen White 21483 Yes 7th 26.0 (35.0) 28.0 31.0 30.0 30.0 180.0 145.0 

Benjamin Reuter White 10737   8th 22.0 30.0 33.0 34.0 33.0 (36.0) 188.0 152.0 

Madeline Ammatuna White 21801 yes 9th (35.0) 32.0 31.0 32.0 35.0 35.0 200.0 165.0 

Cal Naperotic White 21665   10th 32.0 31.0 (46.0 DNF) 37.0 32.0 34.0 212.0 166.0 
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